Ng Chee Khern

Directorship

Registration No
198702955E

Name of Company
MOH Holdings Pte Ltd

Public Utilities Board
Other Interests

Name of Company Registration No
MOHH Healthcare, Infrastructure and
Projects Committee

Public Utilities Board

Designation
Director

Director

Designation
Member

Board Member
Committee Member (Tenders Committee

Date of Appointment

Appendix 1

Date of Cessation

01/08/2014
01/04/2011

Date of Appointment

01/03/2016
31/03/2015

Date of Cessation

01/08/2014

01/04/2011
01/04/2011

01/03/2016

31/03/2015
31/03/2015



Ng Chee Khern

Present Directorship

Name of Company

CapitaMall Trust Management Limited
Defence Science and Technology Agency

(DSTA)

DSO National Laboratories

Eastern Health Alliance Pte Ltd
Singapore Technologies Engineering Ltd
Singapore Technologies Holdings Pte Ltd

Other Interests

Name of Company

Government Technology Agency
National Research Foundation, Prime

Minister's Office, Singapore
SAF Fund Care

Saver-Premium Fund Board of Trustees

(Singapore)

Singapore Youth Flying Club Board of

Governors (Singapore)

Temasek Society Board of Director

(Singapore)

Registration No

199701777M

199706274H
197400010Z

Registration No

Designation
Director

Director

Non-Executive Chairman
Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director

Designation
Chairman

Member

Chairman
Chairman/Account Officer

Chairman

Member

Appendix 2

Date of Appointment

08/06/2012
01/05/2014

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
15/09/2014
20/05/2014
20/05/2014

Date of Appointment
01/10/2016
15/06/2014

20/08/2014
01/05/2014

01/05/2014

01/05/2014



