Ng Chee Khern

Directorship

Name of Company	Registration No	<u>Designation</u>	Date of Appointment	Date of Cessation
MOH Holdings Pte Ltd	198702955E	Director	01/08/2014	01/03/2016
Public Utilities Board		Director	01/04/2011	31/03/2015

Other Interests

Name of Company	Registration No	<u>Designation</u>	Date of Appointment	Date of Cessation
MOHH Healthcare, Infrastructure and		Member	01/08/2014	01/03/2016
Projects Committee				
Public Utilities Board		Board Member	01/04/2011	31/03/2015
		Committee Member (Tenders Committee	01/04/2011	31/03/2015

Ng Chee Khern

Present Directorship

Name of Company	Registration No	<u>Designation</u>	Date of Appointment
CapitaMall Trust Management Limited		Director	08/06/2012
Defence Science and Technology Agency (DSTA)		Director	01/05/2014
		Non-Executive Chairman	01/05/2014
DSO National Laboratories	199701777M	Chairman	01/05/2014
		Director	01/05/2014
Eastern Health Alliance Pte Ltd		Director	15/09/2014
Singapore Technologies Engineering Ltd	199706274H	Director	20/05/2014
Singapore Technologies Holdings Pte Ltd	197400010Z	Director	20/05/2014

Other Interests

Name of Company	Registration No	<u>Designation</u>	Date of Appointment
Government Technology Agency		Chairman	01/10/2016
National Research Foundation, Prime Minister's Office, Singapore		Member	15/06/2014
SAF Fund Care		Chairman	20/08/2014
Saver-Premium Fund Board of Trustees (Singapore)		Chairman/Account Officer	01/05/2014
Singapore Youth Flying Club Board of Governors (Singapore)		Chairman	01/05/2014
Temasek Society Board of Director (Singapore)		Member	01/05/2014